
Date Days Shift In Out Status

Department : ADMIN
** Code & Name :-   12 ABHISHEK DAN
01/12/2025 Mon S01 08:59 12:04 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:53 12:00 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 A
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 A
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 A
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 A
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 A
16/12/2025 Tue S01 09:09 12:22 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 09:29 12:08 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:26 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 5 Absent 21 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   13 ANJANA DEY
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 08:50 13:04 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:43 12:01 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 A
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO

Company Name:Katwa College B.ED
Run Date & Time : 02/03/2026 13:27

Monthly Performance from 01/12/2025 To 31/12/2025



08/12/2025 Mon S01 A
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:55 12:20 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:46 12:03 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 A
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:59 13:07 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 09:10 12:22 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:54 12:36 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 08:56 12:51 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 09:00 12:35 P
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:57 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 09:02 12:22 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 11 Absent 15 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   14 ANJANA MALIK
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 A
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 A
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 A
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 A
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 A
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A



23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 A
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 0 Absent 26 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   15 ANSARIYA FARHANA MAJED
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 07:57 12:00 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:16 12:01 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:21 12:37 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 09:08 13:20 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:22 12:01 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 A
13/12/2025 Sat S01 09:02 12:06 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 A
16/12/2025 Tue S01 09:01 12:22 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 08:36 12:49 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 A
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 08:35 12:13 P
Present 9 Absent 17 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   16 ARPITA DUTTA
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 09:06 12:35 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:07 11:59 P



03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 09:06 12:07 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 09:03 12:00 P
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:52 12:37 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 09:02 13:19 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:55 12:05 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:14 11:59 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 A
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:24 13:05 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 08:57 12:23 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:29 12:03 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:54 12:26 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 09:00 12:03 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 09:04 12:01 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 08:37 12:49 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 08:36 12:31 P
24/12/2025 Wed S01 09:04 12:02 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:55 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:51 12:19 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 09:06 12:34 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 09:14 12:07 P
Present 21 Absent 5 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   17 ARPITA MONDAL
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:55 12:01 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:50 12:00 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 12:32 MIS
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 A
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 A
09/12/2025 Tue S01 09:01 12:06 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 09:00 MIS
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 A
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:19 12:02 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 09:05 MIS
16/12/2025 Tue S01 09:04 12:22 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 09:04 12:01 P



18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 09:11 12:01 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 09:03 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 11 Absent 15 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   18 BISWAJIT SARKAR
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 11:55 MIS
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:59 12:40 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 A
09/12/2025 Tue S01 09:09 MIS
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:22 12:00 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 A
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:21 12:03 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 A
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 09:08 12:27 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 09:00 12:50 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 A
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 09:07 12:37 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 8 Absent 18 Leave 4



** Code & Name :-   19 CHAITALI GHOSH
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 08:59 12:34 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 07:53 12:02 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 09:03 12:52 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:46 11:54 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:35 12:35 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 A
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:33 12:13 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:37 12:00 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:39 12:02 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:37 13:05 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 08:45 12:04 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:42 12:00 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 08:41 12:52 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:41 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 08:55 12:09 P
Present 14 Absent 12 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   20 CHANDRA MONDAL
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 07:53 12:01 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:50 12:07 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 A
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:40 12:16 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:53 12:04 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:36 MIS
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:47 MIS
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:37 12:00 P



13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:39 12:01 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 A
16/12/2025 Tue S01 08:38 12:21 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:39 11:58 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:39 12:25 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:42 12:00 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 08:40 12:48 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 08:36 12:04 P
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:40 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:41 12:19 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 08:39 12:06 P
Present 17 Absent 9 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   21 DEBKANTA GHOSH
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:47 12:54 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 A
05/12/2025 Fri S01 08:51 12:04 P
06/12/2025 Sat S01 A
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:28 13:19 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:53 12:03 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 A
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 A
16/12/2025 Tue S01 08:48 12:22 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 08:54 12:02 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 08:27 12:33 P
24/12/2025 Wed S01 08:59 12:00 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 09:11 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A



28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 08:53 12:15 P
Present 10 Absent 16 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   22 JYOTI KORA
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:41 12:52 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:47 12:02 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:42 12:36 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 A
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:44 12:06 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:45 12:00 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 A
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:41 12:02 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:45 13:04 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:49 12:11 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 08:45 12:03 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 08:47 12:49 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:43 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 11 Absent 15 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   23 MOUMITA HAZRA
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:47 12:01 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 09:01 12:00 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 12:32 MIS
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 A
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO



08/12/2025 Mon S01 09:07 13:20 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:51 12:05 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:58 12:00 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:11 12:02 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 A
16/12/2025 Tue S01 09:04 12:22 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 09:05 12:01 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 09:11 12:55 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:29 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 08:54 12:33 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 12 Absent 14 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   24 NASRIN KHATUN
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 08:50 12:35 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:32 12:01 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:40 12:53 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:45 11:54 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:39 12:39 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:36 13:19 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:39 12:19 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:37 MIS
12/12/2025 Fri S01 09:10 12:01 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:25 13:03 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 08:41 12:21 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:43 11:58 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:44 12:32 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:34 MIS
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 08:44 12:48 P



23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 08:48 MIS
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:47 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:32 12:19 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 09:00 12:33 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 08:43 12:07 P
Present 20 Absent 6 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   25 NURJAHAN KHATUN
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 08:57 12:35 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 A
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 12:48 MIS
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:53 13:20 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:57 13:10 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 09:00 MIS
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 13:07 MIS
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 A
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 6 Absent 20 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   26 DEBOJYOTI CHATTERJEE
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 08:53 12:33 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:15 11:59 P



03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:54 12:51 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:50 11:49 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:53 12:35 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:51 13:18 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:10 12:00 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:50 12:00 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:55 12:01 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:54 12:01 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:10 13:06 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:06 12:00 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:50 12:25 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:51 12:01 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 08:27 12:31 P
24/12/2025 Wed S01 08:55 12:01 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:48 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 08:29 12:07 P
Present 18 Absent 8 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   27 GOURI PAL
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 09:01 13:04 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:53 13:10 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:58 13:07 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:53 13:06 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:56 13:18 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:54 MIS
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:53 13:10 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:54 13:03 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A



18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 08:54 12:58 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:57 MIS
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 09:02 12:50 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 09:01 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:53 12:29 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 08:52 12:54 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 14 Absent 12 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   28 KEYA GHOSH
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 12:33 MIS
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:44 12:51 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:46 MIS
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 A
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 A
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:24 12:06 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:05 MIS
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:47 MIS
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:59 12:00 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 13:03 MIS
16/12/2025 Tue S01 08:58 12:21 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:49 11:58 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:44 MIS
19/12/2025 Fri S01 08:44 12:03 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:43 MIS
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 08:42 12:48 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 09:52 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:41 12:19 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 09:00 12:33 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 17 Absent 9 Leave 4



** Code & Name :-   29 LATIKA BISWAS
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 A
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:55 12:35 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 09:00 13:18 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:55 12:04 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 A
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 09:00 13:03 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:57 11:58 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:58 12:48 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 08:56 12:02 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:58 12:00 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 09:02 12:50 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 09:03 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:56 12:23 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 11 Absent 15 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   30 MEHERUNNESA KHATUN
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 09:04 12:34 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:12 12:05 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 11:58 MIS
04/12/2025 Thu S01 A
05/12/2025 Fri S01 09:04 12:04 P
06/12/2025 Sat S01 09:06 12:35 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 A
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 A



13/12/2025 Sat S01 09:07 12:03 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 09:00 13:07 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 08:59 12:23 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 09:01 MIS
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 09:00 MIS
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 08:50 12:33 P
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 09:07 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 12 Absent 14 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   31 PAYEL DAS
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 08:19 12:33 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:18 12:00 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 A
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:12 12:34 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:09 12:16 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:21 12:01 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 A
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:20 12:02 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:09 13:05 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:32 12:48 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 08:22 12:46 P
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 09:15 14:17 P
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A



28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:19 12:21 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 11 Absent 15 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   32 PAYEL SAHA
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 A
05/12/2025 Fri S01 08:44 MIS
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:20 12:36 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 12:12 MIS
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 A
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 13:04 MIS
16/12/2025 Tue S01 08:41 12:21 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:40 11:58 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:44 MIS
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:47 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 12:18 MIS
30/12/2025 Tue S01 09:00 MIS
31/12/2025 Wed S01 09:07 12:06 P
Present 11 Absent 15 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   33 PRIYA MALLICK
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 09:02 12:04 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 09:00 12:00 P
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:56 12:36 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO



08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:56 13:19 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:52 12:02 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:48 12:02 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 09:00 12:03 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:58 12:06 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:58 13:07 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 09:02 12:00 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 09:10 MIS
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:58 12:05 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 09:02 12:49 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 09:05 12:01 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:55 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:52 12:19 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 08:57 12:32 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 08:58 12:07 P
Present 18 Absent 8 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   34 PRIYA MONDAL
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 08:47 12:33 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:12 12:00 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 09:05 12:57 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 A
05/12/2025 Fri S01 08:56 12:00 P
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:58 12:36 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:55 13:18 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:37 12:06 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:03 12:00 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 09:11 12:01 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 09:51 12:02 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:49 12:01 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:24 13:04 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:54 12:01 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 09:11 12:05 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:59 12:01 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A



23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 09:18 10:42 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:17 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:59 13:02 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 08:53 12:34 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 09:07 12:08 P
Present 20 Absent 6 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   35 PRIYANKA MONDAL
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 08:41 12:38 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:06 12:01 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:57 12:52 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:44 12:02 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:35 12:36 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 A
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:31 12:04 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:52 12:02 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 A
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:21 12:02 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:40 13:05 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:38 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:48 12:20 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 11 Absent 15 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   36 PUSPEN PAL
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 08:56 13:19 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:04 13:12 P



03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:54 13:22 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 09:01 13:16 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 08:59 13:14 P
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:54 13:11 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 09:00 13:20 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:55 12:34 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:03 12:54 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:00 12:51 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:56 13:00 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:54 MIS
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:06 13:24 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 08:59 12:52 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:25 12:42 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:58 12:49 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 08:56 12:22 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:58 13:00 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 08:40 13:02 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 08:04 12:56 P
24/12/2025 Wed S01 08:59 12:50 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:10 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 08:55 12:25 P
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:26 13:05 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 08:54 13:16 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 08:59 13:14 P
Present 26 Absent 0 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   37 RAJIBUL ISLAM
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 08:37 13:04 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:18 12:06 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:42 12:53 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:38 12:02 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 08:43 12:01 P
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:42 12:38 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:36 13:19 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:53 12:50 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:06 12:03 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:10 12:03 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:56 12:02 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:28 12:06 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 A
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:32 12:10 P



18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:28 12:29 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 08:43 12:08 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 08:30 12:34 P
24/12/2025 Wed S01 08:44 12:07 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 09:53 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:39 12:21 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 08:43 12:35 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 08:55 12:06 P
Present 21 Absent 5 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   38 RIYA MONDAL
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 08:57 13:01 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 09:03 12:01 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:58 13:02 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 09:00 13:18 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:58 MIS
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 09:01 12:02 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:52 13:05 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 09:00 12:28 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:59 12:48 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 08:58 12:05 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 09:00 12:08 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 09:03 12:50 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 A
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:58 12:28 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 08:56 12:43 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 14 Absent 12 Leave 4



** Code & Name :-   39 RUDRA PRASAD GOSWAMI
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 08:37 13:00 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:18 12:04 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:42 12:54 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 A
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:42 12:38 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 A
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:06 12:03 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:11 12:03 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:56 12:02 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:28 12:06 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:50 13:06 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 08:46 12:20 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:28 12:29 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 08:43 12:09 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:30 12:12 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 08:30 12:34 P
24/12/2025 Wed S01 08:44 12:06 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:51 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:40 12:21 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 08:43 12:35 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 08:54 12:08 P
Present 19 Absent 7 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   40 SEMPI KHATUN
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 07:57 12:02 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 A
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 09:04 12:36 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 09:08 13:20 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:35 12:01 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 09:04 12:00 P



13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 A
16/12/2025 Tue S01 09:01 12:22 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 09:04 12:32 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 08:36 12:49 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 08:35 12:31 P
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 09:08 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 08:34 12:35 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 11 Absent 15 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   41 SHILPA GHOSH
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 12:35 MIS
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:14 12:53 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:47 MIS
05/12/2025 Fri S01 09:01 12:01 P
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:50 12:48 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 13:20 MIS
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:35 12:09 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:45 12:01 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 A
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 09:07 13:04 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 09:11 12:21 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:44 12:32 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 08:37 12:08 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:35 12:00 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 08:47 12:49 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:46 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A



28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:45 12:19 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 08:42 12:07 P
Present 17 Absent 9 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   42 SHREYA GHATAK
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:41 12:53 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:36 11:54 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:36 12:40 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:37 13:20 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:39 12:19 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:37 MIS
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:41 12:01 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:37 13:04 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:43 12:00 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:44 12:32 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:44 12:00 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 08:44 12:48 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:45 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:42 12:19 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 08:51 12:34 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 15 Absent 11 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   43 SHREYA MONDAL
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 09:09 12:35 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:55 12:51 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 09:04 12:01 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 A
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO



08/12/2025 Mon S01 09:01 13:18 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:56 12:05 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:56 12:00 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 09:06 12:00 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:42 12:01 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:41 13:05 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 08:56 12:21 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 09:02 12:26 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:58 12:01 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 12:31 MIS
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 09:09 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 09:15 12:18 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 15 Absent 11 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   44 SONALI MUKHERJEE
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 08:59 12:35 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:04 12:00 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:45 11:47 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:49 12:36 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 09:03 13:18 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 09:05 12:04 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:48 12:00 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:49 12:01 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:51 12:01 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:54 13:04 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:56 12:00 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 08:38 12:03 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A



23/12/2025 Tue S01 08:24 12:04 P
24/12/2025 Wed S01 08:52 12:01 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:40 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 15 Absent 11 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   45 SOUMI SEN
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 09:01 12:36 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:04 12:00 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 09:07 12:07 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 09:00 12:00 P
06/12/2025 Sat S01 09:06 12:37 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 A
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:56 12:06 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:25 12:00 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:57 12:00 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:59 12:04 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 A
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:41 12:03 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:59 12:26 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 09:01 12:03 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 08:54 12:49 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 08:38 12:31 P
24/12/2025 Wed S01 08:59 12:01 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 09:37 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:59 12:19 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 09:06 12:34 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 09:17 12:07 P
Present 19 Absent 7 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   46 SUBHRODEEP CHATTARAJ
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 09:01 12:33 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:04 12:00 P



03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 09:00 12:07 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 A
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:45 13:18 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 07:45 12:03 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:46 12:00 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:55 12:01 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:43 12:01 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:10 13:06 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:41 12:01 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:45 12:02 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 08:05 12:32 P
24/12/2025 Wed S01 08:59 12:07 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:10 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 08:45 12:08 P
Present 15 Absent 11 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   47 SUBIR MONDAL
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 09:01 12:34 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:04 11:59 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:59 12:51 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 09:00 12:09 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:56 12:36 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 A
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 A
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:22 13:06 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A



18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:30 12:01 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 08:31 12:32 P
24/12/2025 Wed S01 08:59 12:03 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:56 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:25 12:18 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 08:56 12:32 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 08:59 12:06 P
Present 13 Absent 13 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   48 SUCHETA CHANDA
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 08:50 13:04 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 07:52 12:05 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:45 12:54 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:52 12:02 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 08:55 12:01 P
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:54 12:48 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:54 13:23 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 07:59 12:02 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:53 12:47 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:52 12:02 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:43 13:07 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:49 12:29 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 08:49 12:08 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:54 12:13 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 08:30 12:50 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:56 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 08:50 12:35 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 17 Absent 9 Leave 4



** Code & Name :-   49 SUMAN HAZRA
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 08:58 12:36 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:06 12:04 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 09:02 12:54 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:54 11:49 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 08:56 12:00 P
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:47 12:48 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 A
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:53 12:13 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:06 12:03 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:11 12:01 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:56 12:04 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:29 12:03 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:22 13:07 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 08:47 12:23 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:32 12:01 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:29 12:34 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 08:54 12:07 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:24 12:05 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 08:36 12:51 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 08:30 12:04 P
24/12/2025 Wed S01 08:56 12:18 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:56 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:31 12:24 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 08:52 12:46 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 08:31 12:06 P
Present 24 Absent 2 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   50 SUMANA MODAK
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:32 12:01 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 09:02 12:54 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:31 11:54 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 A
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:59 13:20 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 09:01 12:20 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 09:01 MIS
12/12/2025 Fri S01 09:00 12:01 P



13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:46 12:03 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 09:02 13:06 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 08:58 12:21 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:45 12:32 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 09:05 12:03 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:53 MIS
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 09:04 12:49 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:47 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 15 Absent 11 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   51 SUNANDA DUTTA
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 09:08 12:33 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:59 12:57 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 11:47 MIS
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:58 12:37 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:53 13:19 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:55 12:06 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:57 12:01 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 09:01 12:02 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:59 12:01 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:58 13:05 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 08:59 12:21 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:54 MIS
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:59 12:32 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 09:01 12:02 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 09:01 12:08 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 09:02 12:49 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 08:29 12:35 P
24/12/2025 Wed S01 09:00 12:01 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:54 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A



28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 09:04 12:28 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 08:59 12:33 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 21 Absent 5 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   52 SUPRITI GHOSH
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 08:42 12:38 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:43 12:52 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 A
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 A
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:45 13:19 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:06 12:01 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:45 12:02 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 A
16/12/2025 Tue S01 08:46 12:22 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:20 12:10 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 08:47 12:09 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:43 12:12 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 08:17 12:34 P
24/12/2025 Wed S01 08:23 12:07 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:41 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:34 12:20 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 08:53 12:34 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 14 Absent 12 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   53 SUSMITA GHOSH
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:56 12:02 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 09:06 12:40 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO



08/12/2025 Mon S01 12:14 MIS
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 09:04 12:27 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 09:03 12:01 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 09:08 12:02 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 13:03 MIS
16/12/2025 Tue S01 08:50 12:21 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 09:11 12:03 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:54 12:06 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 09:01 12:50 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 09:06 12:00 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 09:22 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 09:00 12:20 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 09:08 12:07 P
Present 15 Absent 11 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   54 TINA GHOSH
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:19 MIS
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 A
05/12/2025 Fri S01 08:43 MIS
06/12/2025 Sat S01 A
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:17 13:19 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:16 12:05 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:44 12:00 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 09:01 11:58 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:23 12:57 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:25 12:00 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 08:36 12:02 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 09:00 MIS



23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 08:42 12:03 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:52 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:19 12:25 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 08:18 12:07 P
Present 14 Absent 12 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   55 TITHI CHAKRABORTY
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:20 12:05 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 09:00 12:54 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:52 12:02 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 A
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:51 13:23 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:50 12:20 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:47 12:04 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:53 12:45 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:43 13:07 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:38 12:11 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 08:45 12:08 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:12 12:13 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 08:28 12:50 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:56 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 13 Absent 13 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   56 TRINA GHOSH
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A



03/12/2025 Wed S01 09:05 12:00 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:33 12:00 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:11 12:36 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:08 12:16 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:21 12:01 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:18 12:00 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:20 12:04 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:07 13:06 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 08:22 MIS
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:32 12:48 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 08:07 MIS
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 09:15 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:19 12:22 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 08:16 12:13 P
Present 14 Absent 12 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   57 YUBARAJ BHATTACHARJEE
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 09:07 12:34 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 08:22 12:00 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 09:01 12:04 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 09:11 12:37 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 13:21 MIS
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:28 12:15 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:49 12:14 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:33 13:06 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 08:51 12:22 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A



18/12/2025 Thu S01 09:00 12:35 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:58 12:34 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 08:57 12:51 P
23/12/2025 Tue S01 08:55 MIS
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:35 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 08:49 12:33 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 15 Absent 11 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   58 PROGATI DAS
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 A
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 A
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 A
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 A
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 A
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 A
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 0 Absent 26 Leave 4



** Code & Name :-   59 TAPAS MONDAL
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 08:59 13:04 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 09:10 13:10 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 13:22 MIS
04/12/2025 Thu S01 09:07 12:01 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 08:48 12:00 P
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:49 12:41 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:45 13:23 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:59 12:03 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:17 12:02 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:51 12:00 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 09:05 12:00 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:39 12:03 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:51 13:24 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 08:52 12:23 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:52 12:02 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 09:01 12:00 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 09:03 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 09:13 12:00 P
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 09:01 12:21 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 09:13 12:06 P
Present 20 Absent 6 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   60 SEEMA BHATTACHARYA
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 A
03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:58 12:52 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:56 12:04 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:55 12:36 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 A
09/12/2025 Tue S01 A
10/12/2025 Wed S01 08:52 12:02 P
11/12/2025 Thu S01 08:49 12:02 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 A



13/12/2025 Sat S01 08:51 12:06 P
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 A
16/12/2025 Tue S01 08:55 12:21 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:49 12:00 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:55 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 08:57 12:32 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 08:59 12:06 P
Present 11 Absent 15 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   61 payel dutta
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 09:09 12:34 P
02/12/2025 Tue S01 09:13 12:04 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 A
04/12/2025 Thu S01 A
05/12/2025 Fri S01 09:12 12:01 P
06/12/2025 Sat S01 A
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 A
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:58 12:09 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 09:06 12:03 P
12/12/2025 Fri S01 A
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 09:11 13:07 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 09:10 12:22 P
17/12/2025 Wed S01 A
18/12/2025 Thu S01 A
19/12/2025 Fri S01 A
20/12/2025 Sat S01 A
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 09:07 12:31 P
24/12/2025 Wed S01 A
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 09:11 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A



28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 A
30/12/2025 Tue S01 09:15 12:33 P
31/12/2025 Wed S01 A
Present 10 Absent 16 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   62 PRITHAPARNA GHOSH
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/12/2025 Mon S01 A
02/12/2025 Tue S01 07:57 12:14 P
03/12/2025 Wed S01 08:28 12:53 P
04/12/2025 Thu S01 08:54 12:01 P
05/12/2025 Fri S01 A
06/12/2025 Sat S01 08:45 12:35 P
07/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
08/12/2025 Mon S01 08:48 13:20 P
09/12/2025 Tue S01 08:43 12:04 P
10/12/2025 Wed S01 A
11/12/2025 Thu S01 A
12/12/2025 Fri S01 08:48 12:00 P
13/12/2025 Sat S01 A
14/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
15/12/2025 Mon S01 08:46 13:06 P
16/12/2025 Tue S01 A
17/12/2025 Wed S01 08:41 11:58 P
18/12/2025 Thu S01 08:43 12:28 P
19/12/2025 Fri S01 08:53 12:05 P
20/12/2025 Sat S01 08:52 12:00 P
21/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
22/12/2025 Mon S01 A
23/12/2025 Tue S01 A
24/12/2025 Wed S01 08:55 12:01 P
25/12/2025 Thu S01 HLD
26/12/2025 Fri S01 08:55 MIS
27/12/2025 Sat S01 A
28/12/2025 Sun OFF WO
29/12/2025 Mon S01 08:52 12:20 P
30/12/2025 Tue S01 A
31/12/2025 Wed S01 08:51 12:08 P
Present 16 Absent 10 Leave 4


